114
CM
P
M
IN
IN
G
 G

“D”
Protrusion
Length “F”
Hose
Connection
Length
“G”
Combined Ordering
Reference
(*Brass Metric) Cable
Gland Weight
(Kgs)
Min Max Max Max Size Type
Ordering
Suffix
20S16 13.0 M20 15.0 3.2 8.7 24.0 26.4 26.6 16.0 20S16 A2FHC13 1RA 0.100
20S16 16.0 M20 15.0 3.2 8.7 24.0 26.4 26.6 16.0 20S16 A2FHC16 1RA 0.110
20S 16.0 M20 15.0 6.1 11.7 24.0 26.4 26.6 16.0 20S A2FHC16 1RA 0.090
20 19.0 M20 15.0 6.5 14.0 27.0 29.7 29.0 20.0 20 A2FHC19 1RA 0.110
25 19.0 M25 15.0 11.1 20.0 36.0 39.6 37.3 20.0 25 A2FHC19 1RA 0.210
25 25.0 M25 15.0 11.1 20.0 36.0 39.6 37.3 27.0 25 A2FHC25 1RA 0.210
32 25.0 M32 15.0 17.0 26.3 41.0 45.1 36.2 27.0 32 A2FHC25 1RA 0.270
32 32.0 M32 15.0 17.0 26.3 41.0 45.1 36.2 33.0 32 A2FHC32 1RA 0.270
40 38.0 M40 15.0 23.5 32.2 50.0 55.0 36.6 41.0 40 A2FHC38 1RA 0.380
50S 51.0 M50 15.0 31.0 38.2 55.0 60.5 34.0 54.0 50S A2FHC51 1RA 0.740
50 51.0 M50 15.0 35.6 44.0 60.0 66.0 37.8 54.0 50 A2FHC51 1RA 0.570
63S 63.0 M63 15.0 41.5 49.9 70.5 77.6 33.0 70.0 63S A2FHC63 1RA 1.210
63 63.0 M63 15.0 47.2 55.9 75.0 84.0 36.5 70.0 63 A2FHC63 1RA 0.860
75S 76.0 M75 15.0 54.0 61.9 84.0 92.4 33.4 91.5 75S A2FHC76 1RA 1.760
75 76.0 M75 15.0 61.1 67.9 85.0 93.5 38.7 91.5 75 A2FHC76 1RA 1.260
Dimensions are displayed in millimetres unless otherwise stated
TECHNICAL DATA
Design Specification BS 6121:Part 1:1989, IEC 62444, EN 62444